
DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

119027

131196

119108

119029

131200

131206

131205

131208

131191

043A D 02800 000

043I G 00400 000

100I F 00500 000

044    05004 000

065P A 00900 000

056    02413 000

055M E 00200 002

109J C 00400 000

033J A 00300 000

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 3 - 4, 2020

2018

2020

2018

2018

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

OUSLEY CHARLES R

LAYMAN RONALD T ETUX

HIGHLAND SOUTH PARTNERS

M&M VALLEY INVEST LP

M&M WEST TN INVESTMENT

JAMS PTNERSHIP

OLD HICKORY MALL VENTURE II LLC

LOWE'S HOME CENTER INC

CH HOLDINGS GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

HT009TN
1Page:

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131202

131195

131190

131203

131189

131194

131199

131197

131207

100I F 00500 000

043A D 02800 000

043    10101 000

057    00228 000

044    05004 000

043    10104 000

055    06012 000

043P A 01801 000

078M B 00100 000

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 3 - 4, 2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

HIGHLAND SOUTH PARTNERS

M&M VILLAGE INVESTMENTS LP

HAYNES INTERSTATE

CARLOCK GROVER C JR

M&M VALLEY INVEST LP

HAYNES INTERSTATE

RRTOJ INV CO LLC

RANDAL JACKSON 64870 LLC

PARKVIEW TN LLC

HT009TN
2Page:

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON



DOCKET
Administrative Judge: Mark Aaron

 This Hearing Will Be Conducted Telephonically. 
TIME APPELLANT REPRESENTATIVE PROPERTY ID/APPEAL NO REMARKS COUNTY

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

Appeal No.

131198

131193

131201

131192

119094

055    01608 000

044K G 00100 000

066M J 03800 000

044G F 00103 000

065P A 00900 000

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

ANDREW H. RAINES

December 3 - 4, 2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

Tax Year

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

09:00 AM

LOWE'S HOME CENTER INC

NORTHBROOKE LONG TERM FACILITY 
INC

FOREST COVE LONG TERM

DAYTON HUDSON COR #921

M&M WEST TN INVESTMENT

HT009TN
3Page:

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON

MADISON


